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This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/16/2024 - Thursday

Party Name

Avery, Abree Danicka

BAYLOR, PAUL THOMAS
BIBLE, JENNIFER DIANE
BREWINGTON, ERIC L
BREWINGTON, ERIC LEIGHTON

BRIMHALL, DALTON /NAIR, CHEYENNE

COATES, BRITTANY MARIE

DAY-WALKER, MIKAYLA /CRABTREE,
TENAYA

EVANS, EUODIAS

FAUVER, CYNTHIA JANET
GIBSON, MEGAN ELIZABETH
GOWANS, JEFFREY JAMES
GOWANS, JEFFREY JAMES
GRAY, CHASE WILSON

HAINES, JACOB  /MOORE, CRISTINA
DAW

HALL, COURTNEY MARIE
HOLLOWAY, SHAWN DONTE
HOLLOWAY, SHAWN DONTE, J
JEWELL, ALICIA MARIE
JEWELL, ALICIA MARIE
JOLLEY, TOMMY LEE

LAWRENCE, ORAIN FREDRICK DEJAZMA

LINONGE, HASAN LEE
LINONGE, HASAN LEE
LINONGE, HASAN LEE
LOCKETT, ERIC DARRELL
LOCKETT, ERIC DARRELL
LOCKETT, ERIC DARRELL
MEADE, KEYTON SAMUEL
MEADE, KEYTON SAMUEL
MEADE, KEYTON SAMUEL
MEADE, KEYTON SAMUEL
MILLER, ZACHARY DANIEL
MORELAND, KAREN FRANCES
NICHOLSON, DILLON ROY
NICHOLSON, DILLON ROY
NICOL, STEVEN EARL
O'ROARKE, ILENE
PATRICK, ROBERT GLENN
PATRICK, ROBERT GLENN

Case Number

D-121-CR-24-000530
D-121-CR-24-000367
D-121-CR-24-000559
D-121-CR-24-000566
D-121-CR-24-000557
D121FM 24807070

D-121-CR-23-001698
D121CV 24000042

D-121-CR-24-000540
00Z1A1C
D-121-CR-24-000447
0111A1C

0101A1C

0630YM©6
D121CV24814412

D-121-CR-23-060460
D-121-CR-24-060129
D-121-CR-24-000769
5W00075997
D-121-CR-18-001281
D-121-CR-23-001741
6LRODM6

0191A18

0171A18

0181A18

07SOWLJ

07QOWLJ

07ROWLJ

22WOB3M

22Y0B3M

22X 0B3M

22V0B3M
6M30DM6
D-121-CR-24-060077
D-121-CR-24-000520
D-121-CR-24-060159
D-121-CR-24-000565
D-121-CR-24-000567
6JKODM6

6JGODM6
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Hearing Time Courtroom

1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
02:30PM
1:00PM
02:30PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
10:30AM

1:00PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

PATRICK, ROBERT GLENN
PATRICK, ROBERT GLENN
PETTIE, MARY LOUISE
ROBINSON, ANDREW E
SHIPWAY, ADAM LEE
SHIPWAY, ADAM LEE
SHOEMAKER, TRISTIN DIANNE
SMITH, JEFFREY COURTNEY
SMITH, JESSE LEE

SMITH, JESSE LEE

SWOPE, TYLER RAY

SWOPE, TYLER RAY

SWOPE, TYLER RAY

SWOPE, TYLER RAY
UMBARGER, MARIE ANNETTE
UMBARGER, MARIE ANNETTE
UMBARGER, MARIE ANNETTE
UMBARGER, MARIE ANNETTE
UMBARGER, MARIE ANNETTE
VANMETER, JESSE LUKE
VANMETER, JESSE LUKE
Washington, Annette
WASHINGTON, DESIRAE NICOLE
WILEY, HEIDI MICHELLE
WILLIAMS, DANIEL RYAN
WILLIAMS, DANIEL RYAN
WILLIAMS, DANIEL RYAN

Case Number

6JJODM6

6JHODM6
D-121-CR-24-000363
D-121-CR-23-001296
D-121-CR-23-060193
D-121-CR-23-001467
D-121-CR-24-000524
OvVJIOBCT
D-121-CR-24-060098
D-121-CR-24-060099
6MBODM6
6MCODM6
6MDODM®6
6M90DM6

22R0B3M

22Q0B3M

22N0B3M

22S0B3M

22P0B3M
D-121-CR-23-060461
D-121-CR-24-000560
D-121-CR-23-060389
D-121-CR-24-000588
D-121-CR-24-060071
0670XFS

0680XFS
D-121-CR-24-060041
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Hearing Date: 05/16/2024 - Thursday

Hearing Time Courtroom

9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
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iﬁ This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘,00!("1 .'\?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/17/2024 - Friday

Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
BOHRER, JAVASCHAYTON D-121-CR-24-000680 1:00PM Courtroom 1
BUTTS, LYLE BRANDON D-121-CR-24-000607 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CROCK, LOGAN JOHN 0240WGQ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0410Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0440Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0450Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0430Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0400Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0460Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 0420Y PF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA DAWN 03Z0YPF 9:00AM Courtroom 1
Dimario, Jarrod David D-121-CR-23-060230 9:00AM Courtroom 1
Dolly, Rachael Nicole D-121-CR-23-001533 1:00PM Courtroom 2
DONALDSON, KERI ANN 2S10CR1 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DONALDSON, KERI ANN 2340CR1 9:00AM Courtroom 1
DONALDSON, KERI ANN D-121-CR-20-001280 9:00AM Courtroom 1
GREISE, ANDREW J /FROST, DYLAN D121CV 24814479 10:30AM

GREISE, HEATHER MARI/FROST, DYLAN  D121CV24814478 10:30AM

HILLALZAI, YUMMA 7Q20B2S 9:00AM Courtroom 1
JOHNSON, JUSTIN THOMAS D-121-CR-24-000629 9:00AM Courtroom 2
JONES, LEVI N D-121-CR-24-000358 1:00PM Courtroom 2
JONES, LEVI NEAL D-121-CR-22-001638 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JONES, LEVI NEAL D-121-CR-23-060253 1:00PM Courtroom 2
JONES, LEVI NEAL D-121-CR-24-000580 1:00PM Courtroom 2
MARTIN, NATHAN FITZGERALD 06HOY 72 1:00PM Courtroom 2
MARTIN, NATHAN FITZGERALD 06G0Y 72 1:00PM Courtroom 2
MELLOTT-NAVE, TYLERC D-121-CR-24-000552 9:00AM Courtroom 2
MILLER, DAVID CHARLES D-121-CR-24-000674 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MORDER, JACOB MATTHEW 3FPOB2W 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MORDER, JACOB MATTHEW 3FQOB2W 9:00AM Courtroom 1
MULLEN, KEVIN RICHARD D-121-CR-24-000605 9:00AM Courtroom 2
NAIR, VINCENT ALAN 06Q0Y 72 1:00PM Courtroom 2
NAIR, VINCENT ALAN 06POY 72 1:00PM Courtroom 2
NAIR, VINCENT ALAN 06NOY 72 1:00PM Courtroom 2
NOEL, DRAYVIN MARCUS EDWIN 0580YM6 9:00AM Courtroom 1
NOEL, DRAYVIN MARCUS EDWIN 0590YM6 9:00AM Courtroom 1
NOEL, DRAYVIN MARCUS EDWIN 0570YM6 9:00AM Courtroom 1
PERRY, GREGORY DAVID 06ROWLJ 1:00PM Courtroom 2
ROACH, JUSTIN SCOTT D-121-CR-24-000178 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SHAFFER, MELISSA ELLEN 2V00V1H 1:00PM Courtroom 2
SMITH, SAMANTHA RAYE D-121-CR-24-000587 1:00PM Courtroom 2
SPELLER, AMANDA /BENSON, TIMOTHY D121FM24814480 10:30AM
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ﬁ This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
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o A

00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/17/2024 - Friday

Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
TENORIO, ANDRE SEBASTIAN 0zW0SsJC 1:00PM Courtroom 2
TILAKARATNE, K G UDAYA KUMARA 38W0T56 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WASHINGTON, SHAWN C D-121-CR-24-000322 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WASHINGTON, SHAWN C D-121-CR-24-000534 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WASHINGTON, SHAWN CHRISTOPHER D-121-CR-24-000525 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WHORTON, MARK EDWARD, Jr. D-121-CR-24-000617 1:00PM Courtroom 1
WILLETTS, SHAMA MAE D-121-CR-24-000495 1:00PM Courtroom 1
WILLIAMS, DAWN NICOLE OGWOWXG 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WILLIAMS, DAWN NICOLE 0GXOWXG 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/20/2024 - Monday

Party Name

Aguilar, Chris

Aguilar, Chris

Aguilar, Chris

Aguilar, Chris

ALT, KEYA LENAI-MARIE

AUSTELL, LESTER NONE, Jr
BOWMAN, SUMMER LYNN
BOWMAN, SUMMER LYNN

Bowman, Summer Lynn

Bowman, Summer Lynn

BOWSER, KENNETH

BOWSER, KENNETH

CAPPADONA, SHEILA M
CASTELLON SUAREZ, JHONNY ADALY
DURHAM, NAKOTA CHEANTA
ECCLES, MARY GRACE

FOREMAN, KADE J

GRANT, LURCH LEE

HASLACKER, JUSTIN K

Hewlin, Shannon Lee

HILES, SHADD LEE

HILES, SHADD LEE

HILES, SHADD LEE

HILES, SHADD LEE

JONES, JESSICA ALEXIS

KENNEDY, MARY LOUISE
KENNEDY, MARY LOUISE
KENNEDY, MARY LOUISE

MEJA, YOSTIN ALEJANDRO ZUNIGA
MEJA, YOSTIN ALEJANDRO ZUNIGA
MILLER, ANTHONY WAYNE
MILLER, ANTHONY WAYNE
MILLER, ANTHONY WAYNE
MILLER, JASON BRADLEY

MILLER, JASON BRADLEY

MILLER, JASON BRADLEY

MILLER, JASON BRADLEY

MOORE, CRISTINA
NICHOLSON, DILLON ROY
OLIVER, TYRONE LEMAR
RIDDLE, TIMOTHY CHARLES
Rockhold, Stewart Danny

/SPENCER, DELORES

Case Number

0120ZHJ
0110ZHJ

0140ZHJ

0130ZHJ
D-121-CR-24-000038
7P50B2S
D-121-CR-23-001594
D-121-CR-23-001922
D-121-CR-24-060009
D-121-CR-24-060010
07MOU15
D-121-CR-23-000014
D-121-CR-24-000551
3N40CSB
D-121-CR-23-001463
D-121-CR-24-000162
NROB40OWP5
D-121-CR-23-000408
D-121-CR-23-000908
0GTOQ1S

1RROAVX
1RQOAVX
1RPOAV X
IRNOAVX
D-121-CR-22-001692
D-121-CR-24-000417
D-121-CR-24-000508
D-121-CR-24-000637
OPSOHNG

OPAOHNG

01BOY6Q

01D0Y6Q

01COY6Q

OMJOLX9

OMHOLX9
OMKOLX9
OMLOLX9
D121CV24814678
D-121-CR-24-000558
D-121-CR-24-000408
D-121-CR-24-000033
01V0ZDP
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Hearing Time Courtroom

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
10:30AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details

RUN DATE: 5/15/2024 8:20 PM



Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

E This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/00!(?1 ."-?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 05/20/2024 - Monday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
SELF, TEQULLA 02HOSVK 9:00AM Courtroom 2
SHIPLEY, MICHAEL THOMAS 02MOSVK 9:00AM Courtroom 1
SHIPLEY, MICHAEL THOMAS 02NOSVK 9:00AM Courtroom 1
SHOOK, JORDAN MARSHALL D-121-CR-24-000083 9:00AM Courtroom 2
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01IM0OY 6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01J0Y6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01KOY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01L0OY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 0INOY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01G0OY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01HOY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMYERS, BENJAMIN DAKOTA 01FOY6Q 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Spencer, Anthony James D-121-CR-24-060124 9:00AM Courtroom 1
STOWELL, JESSICA L D-121-CR-24-000717 1:00PM Courtroom 1
STOWELL, JESSICA LYNN D-121-CR-24-000568 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TEELE, CHAUNCE D-121-CR-24-000431 9:00AM Courtroom 2
WELCH, JOHN MARVIN 2Q80DJ9 1:00PM Courtroom 2
WELCH, JOHN MARVIN 2QC0DJ9 1:00PM Courtroom 2
WELCH, JOHN MARVIN 2Q90DJ9 1:00PM Courtroom 2
WELCH, JOHN MARVIN 20B0DJ9 1:00PM Courtroom 2
WHORTON, EDWARD IRA 02Y OWP5 9:00AM Courtroom 2
YOUNG, SHANE MICHAEL 01X0ZHL 9:00AM Courtroom 2
YOUNG, SHANE MICHAEL 01WO0ZHL 9:00AM Courtroom 2
YOUNG, SHANE MICHAEL 01YO0ZHL 9:00AM Courtroom 2
Y ounger, Zondra Y vonne D-121-CR-23-060068 9:00AM Courtroom 1
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This report was run on 5/15/2024 8:20:04 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Hearing Date: 05/21/2024 - Tuesday

Party Name

BOOKHEIMER, GARY RAY, Jr.
BOOKHEIMER, GARY RAY, Jr.
BURIES, DESTINY

BURIES, DESTINY
CRAWFORD, ZACHARY J
EATON, MAURICE, J

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E

FILER, WILLIAM E
HAMILTON, JOHN , Jr
HARTMAN, BRANDON JAMES
HITE, ROGER /HITE, JESSICA
HOUDERSHELL, LUCY ANN
JEFTS, DANIEL LEE
MALLOY, MICHAEL TODD
MALLOY, MICHAEL TODD
MALLQY, MICHAEL TODD
MALLQY, MICHAEL TODD
MALLQY, MICHAEL TODD
MILLER, APRIL L

Miller, James Dylan

NEFF, SKYLAR WILLIAM
POPE, TARA MARLO
ROBERTS, JUSTICE
SAMPSON, AHMAD

Silvious, Alexander Ray
SYMONS, THOMAS CODY
THOMAS, DEANDRE
WALLACE, MICHAEL ALLEN
WILLIAMS, GLENN TAYLOR
WOODWARD, JOHNATHIN , Sr

WOODWARD, JOHNATHIN FINLEY, Sr.

Zajdel, Rebecca Reed

Case Number

D-121-CR-23-001769
D-121-CR-23-001831
D-121-CR-24-000596
D-121-CR-24-000599
D-121-CR-24-000644
D-121-CR-24-000585
36D0CSB

36J0CSB

36FOCSB

36G0CSB

36HOCSB
D-121-CR-22-060138
1742214782
SE28382
D-121-CR-23-001595
D121FM 24000059
D-121-CR-24-000423
0850WLJ

1100S3C

10Y0SJC

10X0SJC

10Z20S3C

10W0SJC
D-121-CR-24-000600
D-121-CR-23-060462
D-121-CR-24-000166
D-121-CR-24-000376
D-121-CR-24-000603
D-121-CR-24-000615
D-121-CR-24-000575
D-121-CR-22-001846
D-121-CR-24-000222
D-121-CR-23-001487
D-121-CR-24-000410
D-121-CR-24-000578
D-121-CR-24-000582
D-121-CR-23-000719

PAGE:1 OF 1
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9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
02:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2

Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2
Courtroom 2

Remote Hearing Details
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

Arnold, Markiana Denae
Boyd, James

BROADWATER, STANLEY O
BRONK, KERRY /SIEBERT, TAMARA

CASE, ISAAC MICHAEL
Crites, Jessica
DENNISON, HEATHER

EDWARDS, MEGAN  /EDWARDS,

EUGENE

FORD, MATTHEW
FORD, MATTHEW
Francis, Nyoka Lynn
Golightly, Mary Ann
Golightly, Tom
JENKINS, CHEYENNE
Jones, Calvin, Jr

Lease, Douglas

Lee, Mindy Michelle
Miley, Nathan
Mullenax, Bradley E
Mullenax, Katrina J
Parker, Hannah E
Schriner, Corey Francis
SR Investments
Stewart, Kordell Trebor
WINEBRENNER, SCOTT
Wright, Anthony

Case Number

D-121-CV-24-007332
D-121-CV-24-007242
D-121-CV-24-007319
D121FM 24000060

D-121-CR-23-001788
D-121-CV-24-007329
D-121-CV-24-007327
D121FM 24809631

03C0z8V

03D0z8V

D-121-CV-23-007049
D-121-CV-24-007600
D-121-CV-24-007600
D-121-CV-24-007316
D-121-CV-24-007320
D-121-CV-24-007323
D-121-CV-24-007331
D-121-CV-24-007300
D-121-CV-24-007295
D-121-CV-24-007295
D-121-CV-24-007293
D-121-CV-23-007049
D-121-CV-24-007469
D-121-CV-24-007332
D-121-CV-24-007335
D-121-CV-24-007581

PAGE:1 OF 1

Hearing Date: 05/22/2024 - Wednesday

Hearing Time Courtroom

8:45AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 2
8:.45AM Courtroom 1
02:30PM

1:00PM Courtroom 1
8.45AM Courtroom 1
8:45AM Courtroom 2
02:30PM

1:00PM Courtroom 1
1:00PM Courtroom 1
8:45AM Courtroom 2
1:00PM Courtroom 2
1:00PM Courtroom 2
8.45AM Courtroom 1
8.45AM Courtroom 1
8:.45AM Courtroom 1
8:.45AM Courtroom 2
9:30AM Courtroom 2
8.45AM Courtroom 1
8.45AM Courtroom 1
8.45AM Courtroom 2
8.45AM Courtroom 2
9:30AM Courtroom 1
8:.45AM Courtroom 1
8:.45AM Courtroom 2
1:00PM Courtroom 2

Remote Hearing Details

RUN DATE: 5/15/2024 8:20 PM



